Wednesday, July 1, 2020
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, July 2, 2020
12:00 PM

Friday, July 3, 2020

Chairman's Schedule
July 2020

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Senior Leaders Call w/Bimal Patel, Chair,

Financial and Banking Information
Infrastructure Committee

RESERVED INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY

Monday, July 6, 2020
9:30 AM

Tuesday, July 7, 2020
9:30 AM

2:00 PM
5:30 PM

Wednesday, July 8, 2020
10:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
Thursday, July 9, 2020
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, July 10, 2020
10:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Mid-Size Bank Coalition of
America Members

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Charles Scharf, CEO &
President, Wells Fargo



11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Call w/Mark Calabria, Director, and
John Roscoe, Chief of Staff,
Federal Housing Finance Agency

12:30 PM Meeting w/Brian Brooks, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of Currency (OCC) and Randal
Quiarles, Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board

(FRB)
Monday, July 13, 2020
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Conference call w/Rev. Everett Bell, Board

Treasurer, Dr. Charles Dorsey, Director, and
Mr. Stephen Sugarman, Senior Advisor &
Chief Counsel, National Diversity Coalition

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, July 14, 2020

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:40 AM Call w/Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC
12:30 PM Financial Stability Oversight Council
Principals Meeting
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
5:00 PM Call w/James Gorman, Chairman &

CEO, Morgan Stanley

6:00 PM Call w/John Hope Bryant, Founder,
Chairman & CEO, Operation HOPE

Wednesday, July 15, 2020
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff



11:30 AM
2:00 PM

Thursday, July 16, 2020
3:00 PM

Friday, July 17, 2020
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Monday, July 20, 2020
9:30 AM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

Tuesday, July 21, 2020
9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM
4:30 PM

Wednesday, July 22, 2020
10:00 AM

Call w/Martin Gruenberg, Director, FDIC
Meeting w/staff
Interagency call w/Randal Quarles,

Vice Chair, FRB and Brian Brooks, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Fireside chat w/Jo Ann Barefoot,
CEO & Cofounder, Alliance for
Innovative Regulation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Richard Jones, Chair, Financial
Accounting Standards Board and Kathleen
Casey, Chair, Financial Accounting
Foundation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Call w/Congressman Blaine Luetkemeyer

Call with Brian Brooks, Acting Comptroller
of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Technology Test for Bank Secrecy Act
Meeting



11:30 AM

3:00 PM

Thursday, July 23, 2020
11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM
Friday, July 24, 2020

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Monday, July 27, 2020
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Tuesday, July 28, 2022
10:00 AM

2020 European Union —United States
Symposium Panel w/Sam Woods, Deputy
Governor, Bank Of England; Mark Van Der
Weide, General Counsel, FRB; and Jean
Lemierre, Chairman, BNP Paribas

Fireside Chat w/ Professor Cornelius
Hurley, Director, Online Lending Policy
Institute

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Presidential Working Group

Conference Call

Meeting w/staff

Call w/ Kathy Kraninger, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

Conference Call w/John Hope Bryant,
Founder, Chairman, & CEO, Operation
HOPE and Ned Segal, Chief Financial
Officer, John Buchta, Vice President, Tax
and Treasurer, and Aaron Hu, Senior
Manager, Treasury, Twitter

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting of the FDIC Advisory Committee
on Community Banking’s (CBAC) Minority
Depository Institutions Subcommittee

Meeting wi/staff



11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Wednesday, July 29, 2020
10:00 AM

2:00 PM
Thursday, July 30, 2020
10:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Friday, July 31, 2020
12:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting of the CBAC

Meeting wi/staff

Virtual Meeting w/lowa Bankers

Virtual Meeting w/Indiana Bankers
Association

Call w/Dominik Mjartan, President & CEOQ,
Paul Mitchell, Chairmember, and Robert
Peterkin, Chief Financial Officer, Optus
Bank

Conference Call w/Conference of State
Bank Supervisors Executive Committee

Recording for 2020 Idaho, Oregon, Utah,
Nevada, and Washington Bankers
Association Virtual Convention



